
Burdwan Raj College 
Department of Electronics 

Program Schedules of Semester- || (Major and Minor) 
Practical Examination-2025 

Examination Paper 

Semester-||| ELEC 2011 
(Major) 

Semester-ll ELEC 2021 
(Minor) 

Date 

19/8/2025 

Time 

Semester-l| ELEC 2021 21/8/2025 
(Minor) 

11-30am -
1-30 pm 

19/8/2025 1pm - 3pm 

11-30 am -

1-30 pm 

Group 

Al 
students 

A 

B 

Roll No 

240310440033, 
240310440036, 
240310440078, 
240310440092, 
240310440095 

240310440106, 
240310440114, 
240310440124, 
240310440145. 
240310440149, 

240310440160 

Principal/Teacher In charge 
Burdwan Raj College 

Teacher-in-Cherge 
Burdwan Raj College 

**Candidates must bring their quly signed laboratory note book at the time of 
practical examination 
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