Burdwan Raj College Department of Electronics

Program Schedules of Semester- II (Major and Minor) Practical Examination-2025

Examination	Paper	Date	Time	Group	Roll No
Semester-II (Major)	ELEC 2011	19/8/2025	11-30am – 1-30 pm	All students	
Semester-II (Minor)	ELEC 2021	19/8/2025	1pm - 3pm	A	240310440033, 240310440036, 240310440078, 240310440092, 240310440095
Semester-II (Minor)	ELEC 2021	21/8/2025	11-30 am – 1-30 pm	В	240310440106, 240310440114, 240310440124, 240310440145, 240310440149, 240310440160

J. Sarker

Principal/Teacher In charge Burdwan Raj College Teacher-in-Charge Burdwan Raj College

^{**}Candidates must bring their duly signed laboratory note book at the time of practical examination